2/2/2026

58POT

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PENY

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

N oA~ W

aa b wN -

a b~ wnN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$8.50
$4.25
$6.80
$0.85

$20.40
$100.00

$100.00
$171.00

$171.00
$5.00

$5.00
$6.25
$101.25
$22.75
$14.75
$8.50

$153.50
$22.50
$140.00
$333.50
$6.25

$502.25

$972.15

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.20
$0.00

$0.20
$0.00

$0.00
$30.00

$30.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6.00
$23.40
$0.20
$1.30
$0.32

$31.22
$0.00
$17.50
$245.70
$0.00

$263.20

$324.62

BS

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$8.50
$4.25
$6.60
$0.85

$20.20
$100.00

$100.00
$141.00

$141.00
$5.00

$5.00
$0.25
$77.85
$22.55
$13.45
$3.18

$122.28
$22.50
$122.50
$87.80
$6.25

$239.05

$647.53

Per centOfSales

2.06

2.06
0.87
0.44
0.70
0.09

2.10
10.29

10.29
17.59

17.59
0.51

0.51
0.64
10.42
2.34
152
0.87

15.79
231
14.40
34.31
0.64

51.66

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.80

1.00

1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.02

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.08

0.18

0.01

0.00
0.06
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.08
0.19
0.00

0.67



