

Spot Action Repor BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.06	0.80	0.02
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.06		
	BONUS BA	3	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.50	0.87	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	4	\$4.25	\$0.00	\$4.25	0.44	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	5	\$6.80	\$0.20	\$6.60	0.70	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	7	\$0.85	\$0.00	\$0.85	0.09	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$20.40	\$0.20	\$20.20	2.10		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	10.29	0.80	0.08
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	10.29		
	PENNY	8	\$171.00	\$30.00	\$141.00	17.59	1.00	0.18
PENNY	Totals:		\$171.00	\$30.00	\$141.00	17.59		
	PENY	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.51	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.51		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$6.25	\$6.00	\$0.25	0.64	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$101.25	\$23.40	\$77.85	10.42	0.53	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$22.75	\$0.20	\$22.55	2.34	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$14.75	\$1.30	\$13.45	1.52	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$8.50	\$0.32	\$8.18	0.87	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$153.50	\$31.22	\$122.28	15.79		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$22.50	\$0.00	\$22.50	2.31	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$140.00	\$17.50	\$122.50	14.40	0.58	0.08
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$333.50	\$245.70	\$87.80	34.31	0.56	0.19
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$6.25	\$0.00	\$6.25	0.64	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$502.25	\$263.20	\$239.05	51.66		
Grand Totals:			\$972.15	\$324.62	\$647.53	100.00		0.67